
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

47

808

817

71

8

Name

Pat Magruder

Mike Taylor

Jeff Altemus

David Brooks

Brian Evans

Class

Spec 944

Spec 944

Spec 944

Spec 944

Spec 944

Laps

10

10

10

10

5

Diff

0.243

7.594

45.675

5 Laps

Total Tm

14:10.331

14:10.574

14:17.925

14:56.006

7:12.156

Best Tm

1:22.405

1:22.943

1:23.154

1:27.512

1:22.859

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/10/2013 4:45:25 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrew Clark

Race Director: Mike Taylor

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

icensed to:  National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region

Margin of Victory

0.243

Avg. Speed

74.936

Best Lap Tm

1:22.405

Best Spd

77.325

Best Lap by

47 - Pat Magruder

NASA-MS November 2013

Race

Spec 944 Challenge

Race started at 10:55:18

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles

11/10/2013 10:45 AM


