

Sorted on Laps NASA-MS November 2013

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles Race



Race started at 10:55:18

Spec 944 Challenge

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor
1	47	Pat Magruder	Spec 944	10		14:10.331	1:22.405	
2	808	Mike Taylor	Spec 944	10	0.243	14:10.574	1:22.943	
3	817	Jeff Altemus	Spec 944	10	7.594	14:17.925	1:23.154	
4	71	David Brooks	Spec 944	10	45.675	14:56.006	1:27.512	
5	8	Brian Evans	Spec 944	5	5 Laps	7:12.156	1:22.859	

Margin of Victory Best Lap Tm Avg. Speed **Best Spd** Best Lap by 0.243 74.936 1:22.405 77.325 47 - Pat Magruder

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrew Clark

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

www.amb-it.com

nsed to: National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region

Printed: 11/10/2013 4:45:25 PM

Race Director: Mike Taylor